TLTFUS24W50AD IP20
Specifications TLTFUS24W50AD
Electrical specifications
Model No.
Adjustable power (W) ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacy ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)
TLTFUS24W50AD
AC 120/347V, 50/60Hz
0.952
Surge protection N/A
Total harmonic distortion 12.6 %
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP20
SPCC + PC
Frosted
7 kg
± 1213 x 603 x 50 mm
Product size (inch) ± 48 x 24 x 2 in
Operating Humidity
Operating Temperature
10% - 90%
-40°C ~ 50°C
Lifespan (L70) 54 000 hours
30W / 40W / 50W
DLC ID S-W7U69D
126.26 lm/W
Mechanical specifications
Photometric specifications
CRI
Selectable CCT
Beam angle
Light Output ± 3%
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
120°
30W: 3788 lm   40W: 5050 lm
50W: 6313 lm
Dimmable 0-10V
82
Product description:
 • Large supply voltage range 120-347V.
 • Selectable power and CCT.
 • Versatile design makes installation easy which
   reduces installation time and costs.
 • Saves on electricity consumption
   compared to fluorescent lighting fixture.
 • Warranty: 5 years.
 • High efficiency reflective PC cover, soft and bright
   lighting.
Applications:
  Suitable for offices, conference rooms, shops,
  supermarkets, etc.
Optional accessories
TLPBL24WMF
Surface insallation frame
2' x 4' white
Recessed mounting frame
2' x 4' white
TLPL24RMFWH
Emergency
battery
BLD-HM15D
Pictures for illustration purpose only        rev 2.2.5
mm
mm
mm